Agnel Charities

Fr. C. Rodrigues Institute of Technology, Vashi

(An Autonomous Institute & Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

SPECIAL TERM EXAMINATION TIME TABLE - SECOND HALF OF 2025

Sem Dates | Time Computer Mechanical EXTC Electrical | IT
Monday, 8 December, 2025 | 10:30 pm - 1:30 pm Engineering Mathematics-1
Tuesday, 9 December, 2025 10:30 pm - 1:00 pm Engineering Physics-I
b= Wednesday, 10 December, 2025 10:30 pm - 1:30 pm Engineering Mechanics
i
Thursday, 11 December, 2025 . 10:30 pm - 1:00 pm Engineering Chemistry - |
Friday, 12 December, 2025 10:30 pm - 1:00 pm Basic Electrical Engineering
Tuesday, 16 December, 2025 | 10:30 pm - 1:30 pm Engineering Mathematics-II
|
Wednesday, 17 December, 2025 | 10:30 pm - 1:00 pm Engineering Physics-II
= |
==
Friday, 19 December, 2025 | 10:30 pm - 1:00 pm Basic Electronics Engineering
Saturday, 20 December, 2025 | 10:30 pm - 1:00 pm Engineering Chemistry - II
|
|
Monday, 8 December, 2025 10:30 pm - 1:30 pm Engineering Mathematics - Il | Engineering Mathematics-111 Engineering Mathematics-I11 Elements of Power System
= | |
=

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025

10:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Data Structures

|Material Science and Engineering

IV

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025

10:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Engineering Mathematics-1V

Engineering Mathematics-1V

Engineering Mathematics-IV Engineering Mathematics-1V

Engineering Mathematics-IV

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025

10:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Computer Network

Theory of Machines

Linear Integrated Circuits Control System

Operating System

Thursday, 18 December, 2025

10:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Analysis of Algorithm

Thermal Engineering

Principles of Communication ‘ Power Electronics

Friday, 19 December, 2025

10:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Operating System

Manufacturing Technology

| Power System Engineering

Saturday, 20 December, 2025

10:30 pm - 1:30 pm

Internet of Things

Measurement and Control

< 4th November 2025

Dr. Sanjay Rukhande

Controller of Examination




